
Ora passaggio

mancano media media media

COMUNE parz. progres. all'arrivo km/h km/h km/h

km km km 42 44 46

SOAVE (VR) Piazza Cavalli 0,00 0,00 199,123 12:00' 12:00' 12:00'

" SP 37 0,020 0,020 199,103 12:00' 12:00' 12:00'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita via San Matteo 0,460 0,480 198,643 12:00' 12:00' 12:00'

" via San Matteo 0,240 0,720 198,403 12:01' 12:00' 12:00'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via San Matteo SP 39 2,010 2,730 196,393 12:03' 12:03' 12:03'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Don Tommaso Micheletto SP 39 1,100 3,830 195,293 12:05' 12:05' 12:05'

Via Castelletto SP39                                                                              

KM 0
0,000 0,000 0,000 12:05' 12:05' 12:05'

" Via Castelletto SP 39 0,110 3,940 195,183 12:05' 12:05' 12:05'

SAN BONIFACCIO (VR) Via Castelletto SP 39 0,010 3,950 195,173 12:05' 12:05' 12:05'

BELFIORE ( VR) Via Castelletto SP 39 1,220 5,170 193,953 12:07' 12:07' 12:06'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita Viale del Lavoro SP 39 0,510 5,680 193,443 12:08' 12:07' 12:07'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita via San Francesco d'Assisi 0,670 6,350 192,773 12:09' 12:08' 12:08'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita via San Rocchetto SP 38 0,720 7,070 192,053 12:10' 12:09' 12:09'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Linale SP 38 2,190 9,260 189,863 12:13' 12:12' 12:12'

SAN BONIFACCIO (VR) Via Linale 0,420 9,680 189,443 12:13' 12:13' 12:12'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Officina 2,020 11,700 187,423 12:16' 12:15' 12:15'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via san Lorenzo 0,500 12,200 186,923 12:17' 12:16' 12:15'

SOAVE (VR) Via san Lorenzo 0,150 12,350 186,773 12:17' 12:16' 12:16'

" Svolta a DX via San Lorenzo 1,160 13,510 185,613 12:19' 12:18' 12:17'

SAN BONIFACCIO (VR) Via san Capuccini 0,640 14,150 184,973 12:20' 12:19' 12:18'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Alpone SP 17 1,350 15,500 183,623 12:22' 12:21' 12:20'

" Svolta  a DX via Roma 0,110 15,610 183,513 12:22' 12:21' 12:20'

" Svolta a SX via Santa Croce 3,010 18,620 180,503 12:26' 12:25' 12:24'

GAMBELLARA (VI) Via Santa Croce 0,780 19,400 179,723 12:27' 12:26' 12:25'

" Via Casetta 1,690 21,090 178,033 12:30' 12:28' 12:27'

" Via Giuseppe Verdi 0,870 21,960 177,163 12:31' 12:29' 12:28'

" Svolta a DX via Castello 0,340 22,300 176,823 12:31' 12:30' 12:29'

" Svolta a DX via Crosara SP 22 0,050 22,350 176,773 12:31' 12:30' 12:29'

" Svolta a SX via VIII Aprile 0,360 22,710 176,413 12:32' 12:30' 12:29'

" Via Monte Sorio 0,110 22,820 176,303 12:32' 12:31' 12:29'

MONTEBELLO VICENTINO (VI) Via Monte Sorio 1,350 24,170 174,953 12:34' 12:32' 12:31'

" Svolta a DX via Mira 0,060 24,230 174,893 12:34' 12:33' 12:31'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Borgolecco 1,260 25,490 173,633 12:36' 12:34' 12:33'

" Svolta a DX via IV Novembre 0,180 25,670 173,453 12:36' 12:35' 12:33'

" Svolta a SX via Generale Vaccari 0,160 25,830 173,293 12:36' 12:35' 12:33'

" Piazza Italia 0,060 25,890 173,233 12:36' 12:35' 12:33'

" Svolta a DX via XXIV Maggio 0,290 26,180 172,943 12:37' 12:35' 12:34'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita Viale Milano SR 11 1,080 27,260 171,863 12:38' 12:37' 12:35'

" Via Isole Corso SR 11 2,640 29,900 169,223 12:42' 12:40' 12:39'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita Viale Milano SR 11 0,080 29,980 169,143 12:42' 12:40' 12:39'

MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE (VI) Viale Milano SR 11 0,460 30,440 168,683 12:43' 12:41' 12:39'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita Viale Milano SR 11 1,260 31,700 167,423 12:45' 12:43' 12:41'

" Rotatyoria 2^ uscita Viale Trieste SR 11 1,620 33,320 165,803 12:47' 12:45' 12:43'

" Roitatoria 1^ uscita Viale Verona SR 11 0,310 33,630 165,493 12:48' 12:45' 12:43'

ALTAVILLA VICENTINA (VI) Viale Verona SR 11 0,800 34,430 164,693 12:49' 12:46' 12:44'

SOVIZZO (VI) - ALTAVILLA 

VICENTINA (VI) Via Tavernelle SR 11 0,160 34,590 164,533 12:49' 12:47' 12:45'

" Svolta a SX via Sovizzo SP 35 0,660 35,250 163,873 12:50' 12:48' 12:45'

SOVIZZO (VI) - CREAZZO (VI) Via Risorgimento SP 35 0,450 35,700 163,423 12:51' 12:48' 12:46'

SOVIZZO (VI) Via Risorgimento SP 35 0,210 35,910 163,213 12:51' 12:48' 12:46'

" Svolta a DX via dell'Artigianato SP 35 VAR 0,490 36,400 162,723 12:52' 12:49' 12:47'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita via Dell'Industria SP 35 VAR 0,390 36,790 162,333 12:52' 12:50' 12:47'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Brigata Julia SP 35 VAR 0,780 37,570 161,553 12:53' 12:51' 12:49'

" Rotatoria 1^ Uscita via Valdiezza SP 103 3,270 40,840 158,283 12:58' 12:55' 12:53'
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" Svolta a DX via Tovazzi SP 36 0,130 40,970 158,153 12:58' 12:55' 12:53'

MONTEVIALE (VI) Via Tovazzi SP 36 1,490 42,460 156,663 13:00' 12:57' 12:55'

" Svolta a DX via Don Girolamo Fortuna SP 36 0,350 42,810 156,313 13:01' 12:58' 12:55'

" Rotatoria 2^ Uscita via Callecurta SP 36 1,150 43,960 155,163 13:02' 12:59' 12:57'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Costigliola 1,290 45,250 153,873 13:04' 13:01' 12:59'

" Svolta a SX via delle Mure 0,730 45,980 153,143 13:05' 13:02' 12:59'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita via Bagnara 0,090 46,070 153,053 13:05' 13:02' 13:00'

COSTABISSARA (VI) Via Martiri della Libertà 1,030 47,100 152,023 13:07' 13:04' 13:01'

" Via Udine 0,230 47,330 151,793 13:07' 13:04' 13:01'

" Via Zara 0,140 47,470 151,653 13:07' 13:04' 13:01'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita via Venezia 0,200 47,670 151,453 13:08' 13:05' 13:02'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Guglielmo Marconi 0,290 47,960 151,163 13:08' 13:05' 13:02'

" Svolta a DX via Roma 0,230 48,190 150,933 13:08' 13:05' 13:02'

" Via Brigata Sassari 0,200 48,390 150,733 13:09' 13:05' 13:03'

" Svolta a DX via Giuseppe Mazzini 0,040 48,430 150,693 13:09' 13:06' 13:03'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita via Monte Grappa 0,310 48,740 150,383 13:09' 13:06' 13:03'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Monte Grappa 0,780 49,520 149,603 13:10' 13:07' 13:04'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita Strada del Pasubio SP 46 0,380 49,900 149,223 13:11' 13:08' 13:05'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita Strada del Pasubio SP 46 1,040 50,940 148,183 13:12' 13:09' 13:06'

CALDOGNO (VI) Rotatoria 2^ uscita viale Pasubio SP 41 0,770 51,710 147,413 13:13' 13:10' 13:07'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita viale Pasubio SP 41 0,250 51,960 147,163 13:14' 13:10' 13:07'

" Via Roma SP 41 0,520 52,480 146,643 13:14' 13:11' 13:08'

" Rotatoria  1^ uscita via Baraco SP 41 0,400 52,880 146,243 13:15' 13:12' 13:08'

" Svolta a SX via Giaroni SP 101 1,300 54,180 144,943 13:17' 13:13' 13:10'

" Via Rizzotti SP 101 1,020 55,200 143,923 13:18' 13:15' 13:12'

DUEVILLE (VI) Via Bacchiglione SP 101 0,710 55,910 143,213 13:19' 13:16' 13:12'

" Svolta a SX via Milana SP 101 0,850 56,760 142,363 13:21' 13:17' 13:14'

" Svolta a DX via Da Porto SP 101 1,220 57,980 141,143 13:22' 13:19' 13:15'

" Svolta a DX via Pilastroni SP 89 1,120 59,100 140,023 13:24' 13:20' 13:17'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita via Marosticana SP 248 1,620 60,720 138,403 13:26' 13:22' 13:19'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita via Marosticana SP 248 1,260 61,980 137,143 13:28' 13:24' 13:20'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita via Marosticana SP 248 1,740 63,720 135,403 13:31' 13:26' 13:23'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita viale della Repubblica SP 248 0,060 63,780 135,343 13:31' 13:26' 13:23'

SANDRIGO (VI) Viale della Repubblica SP 248 1,270 65,050 134,073 13:32' 13:28' 13:24'

" Svolta a DX via San Gaetano 0,950 66,000 133,123 13:34' 13:30' 13:26'

" Svolta a SX via Quattro Novembre 0,190 66,190 132,933 13:34' 13:30' 13:26'

" Svolta a DX via Roma 0,400 66,590 132,533 13:35' 13:30' 13:26'

" Svolta a DX via Piave SP 248 1,700 68,290 130,833 13:37' 13:33' 13:29'

" Via Croce SP 248 0,560 68,850 130,273 13:38' 13:33' 13:29'

" Svolta a DX via Giarelle SP 53 0,620 69,470 129,653 13:39' 13:34' 13:30'

" Svolta a DX via Guarniere SP 53 0,210 69,680 129,443 13:39' 13:35' 13:30'

" Svolta a SX via Soella SP 53 DIR 1,740 71,420 127,703 13:42' 13:37' 13:33'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita via Bassanese Superiore SP 52 0,220 71,640 127,483 13:42' 13:37' 13:33'

POZZOLEONE (VI) Via Bassanese Superiore SP 52 1,560 73,200 125,923 13:44' 13:39' 13:35'

" Svolta a DX via Monte di Pietà 1,190 74,390 124,733 13:46' 13:41' 13:37'

" Svolta a DX via Chiesa Friola SP 51 0,070 74,460 124,663 13:46' 13:41' 13:37'

" Svolta a SX via Ponte della Vittoria SP 54 0,490 74,950 124,173 13:47' 13:42' 13:37'

TEZZE SUL BRENTA (VI) Viale Brenta SP 54 1,360 76,310 122,813 13:49' 13:44' 13:39'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Risorgimento SP 59 0,460 76,770 122,353 13:49' 13:44' 13:40'

" Via della Repubblica SP 59 0,330 77,100 122,023 13:50' 13:45' 13:40'

" Svolta a DX via Tre Case 2,150 79,250 119,873 13:53' 13:48' 13:43'

TEZZE SUL BRENTA (VI)  - ROSA (VI)Via Brega 0,490 79,740 119,383 13:53' 13:48' 13:44'

" Rotatoria 2^ Uscita via Brega 1,170 80,910 118,213 13:55' 13:50' 13:45'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita via Brega 1,260 82,170 116,953 13:57' 13:52' 13:47'

ROSA' (VI) Svolta a SX via Cavalieri di Vittorio Veneto SS 47 1,240 83,410 115,713 13:59' 13:53' 13:48'

" Via Giuseppe Mazzini SS 47 1,780 85,190 113,933 14:01' 13:56' 13:51'

" Svolta a SX via Roma SP 58 2,380 87,570 111,553 14:05' 13:59' 13:54'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Alessandro Manzoni SP 58 1,480 89,050 110,073 14:07' 14:01' 13:56'

ROSA' (VI) - CARTIGLIANO (VI) Via Giuseppe Mazzini SP 58 0,210 89,260 109,863 14:07' 14:01' 13:56'

CARTIGLIANO (VI) Via Giuseppe Mazzini SP 58 0,480 89,740 109,383 14:08' 14:02' 13:57'

" Svolta a SX via Giuseppe Mazzini 0,470 90,210 108,913 14:08' 14:03' 13:57'

" Viale Alcide de Gasperi 0,490 90,700 108,423 14:09' 14:03' 13:58'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita via Cappello 0,260 90,960 108,163 14:09' 14:04' 13:58'
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" Svolta a DX piazza della Concordia Viale San Pio X 0,090 91,050 108,073 14:10' 14:04' 13:58'

" Svolta a DX via Delle Industrie 0,930 91,980 107,143 14:11' 14:05' 13:59'

" Svolta a DX Viale Lungo Brenta 0,758 92,738 106,385 14:12' 14:06' 14:00'

" Svolta a SX via Monte Pasubio SP 58 1,645 94,383 104,740 14:14' 14:08' 14:03'

NOVE (VI) Via Brenta SP 58 0,760 95,143 103,980 14:15' 14:09' 14:04'

NOVE (VI) Via Brenta SP 58 0,280 95,423 103,700 14:16' 14:10' 14:04'

" Via Rizzi SP 60 0,950 96,373 102,750 14:17' 14:11' 14:05'

MAROSTICA (VI) Corso della Ceramica SP 60 0,240 96,613 102,510 14:18' 14:11' 14:06'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita Corso della Ceramica SP 60 1,490 98,103 101,020 14:20' 14:13' 14:07'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita via Rubbi SP 248 0,550 98,653 100,470 14:20' 14:14' 14:08'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita via Rubbi SP 248          INIZIO CIRCUITO ROSINA 0,310 98,963 100,160 14:21' 14:14' 14:09'

" Rotatoria 3^ uscita via Gianni Cecchin SP 71 0,790 99,753 99,370 14:22' 14:16' 14:10'

" Svolta a DX via Salarola 0,850 100,603 98,520 14:23' 14:17' 14:11'

" Via Prai 0,750 101,353 97,770 14:24' 14:18' 14:12'

" Via Stroppari 0,930 102,283 96,840 14:26' 14:19' 14:13'

" Via Marchetti 1,880 104,163 94,960 14:28' 14:22' 14:15'

BASSANO DEL GRAPPA (VI) Via Marchetti 0,040 104,203 94,920 14:28' 14:22' 14:15'

" Svolta a DX Contrà Gaggion Alto  SP72 1,710 105,913 93,210 14:31' 14:24' 14:18'

" Contrà San Michele  SP72 1,220 107,133 91,990 14:33' 14:26' 14:19'

" Svolta a DX via Pietro Gobetti SP 72 1,260 108,393 90,730 14:34' 14:27' 14:21'

" Svolta a DX viale Vicenza  SP248 0,240 108,633 90,490 14:35' 14:28' 14:21'

MAROSTICA (VI) Via Marsan SP 248 1,350 109,983 89,140 14:37' 14:29' 14:23'

" Via Montello  SP 248 1,340 111,323 87,800 14:39' 14:31' 14:25'

" Via Rubbi  SP 248                      INIZIO PRIMO GIRO CIRCUITO ROSINA 0,170 111,493 87,630 14:39' 14:32' 14:25'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita via Gianni Cecchin SP 71 0,790 112,283 86,840 14:40' 14:33' 14:26'

" Svolta a DX via Salarola 0,850 113,133 85,990 14:41' 14:34' 14:27'

" Via Prai 0,750 113,883 85,240 14:42' 14:35' 14:28'

" Via Stroppari 0,930 114,813 84,310 14:44' 14:36' 14:29'

" Via Marchetti 1,880 116,693 82,430 14:46' 14:39' 14:32'

BASSANO DEL GRAPPA (VI) Via Marchetti 0,040 116,733 82,390 14:46' 14:39' 14:32'

" Svolta a DX Contrà Gaggion Alto  SP72 1,710 118,443 80,680 14:49' 14:41' 14:34'

" Contrà San Michele  SP72 1,220 119,663 79,460 14:50' 14:43' 14:36'

" Svolta a DX via Pietro Gobetti SP 72 1,260 120,923 78,200 14:52' 14:44' 14:37'

" Svolta a DX viale Vicenza  SP248 0,240 121,163 77,960 14:53' 14:45' 14:38'

MAROSTICA (VI) Via Marsan SP 248 1,350 122,513 76,610 14:55' 14:47' 14:39'

" Via Montello  SP248 1,340 123,853 75,270 14:56' 14:48' 14:41'

" Via Rubbi SP 248                                                       FINE CIRCUITO ROSINA0,170 124,023 75,100 14:57' 14:49' 14:41'

" Rotatoria 2^ uscita via Rubbi SP 248 0,330 124,353 74,770 14:57' 14:49' 14:42'

" Rotatoria 1^ uscita viale Stazione SP 121 0,310 124,663 74,460 14:58' 14:50' 14:42'

" Via Quattro Novembre  SP121 1,000 125,663 73,460 14:59' 14:51' 14:43'

" Via Panica  SP121 0,450 126,113 73,010 15:00' 14:51' 14:44'

PIANEZZE (VI) Via Tenente Bernardo Lorenzon  SP121 1,180 127,293 71,830 15:01' 14:53' 14:46'

COLCERESA (VI) Via Ponticello  SP121 1,250 128,543 70,580 15:03' 14:55' 14:47'

" Svolta a DX via Roma SP 70 1,950 130,493 68,630 15:06' 14:57' 14:50'

" Svolta a SX via Giovanni  Battista Sasso             0,060 130,553 68,570 15:06' 14:58' 14:50'

" Svolta a DX sentiero della Tisa                                                                     GPM0,280 130,833 68,290 15:06' 14:58' 14:50'

" Sentiero della Tisa 0,050 130,883 68,240 15:06' 14:58' 14:50'

" Svolta a SX via Soprachiesa 0,680 131,563 67,560 15:07' 14:59' 14:51'

" Via Cellesello 1,430 132,993 66,130 15:09' 15:01' 14:53'

" Svolta a DX via Nogaredo  SP121                                        INIZIO 1° GIRO TISA 0,230 133,223 65,900 15:10' 15:01' 14:53'

" Via Braglio  SP121 0,320 133,543 65,580 15:10' 15:02' 14:54'

" Via Guglielmo Marconi  SP121 0,140 133,683 65,440 15:10' 15:02' 14:54'

" Svolta a DX via Veneto 0,510 134,193 64,930 15:11' 15:02' 14:55'

" Via Lavarda 0,630 134,823 64,300 15:12' 15:03' 14:55'

" Via Barco 0,860 135,683 63,440 15:13' 15:05' 14:56'

FARA VICENTINO (VI) Via Rosi 1,950 137,633 61,490 15:16' 15:07' 14:59'

SALCEDO (VI) Via Paroli 0,420 138,053 61,070 15:17' 15:08' 15:00'

" Via Marchi 0,810 138,863 60,260 15:18' 15:09' 15:01'

MAROSTICA (VI) Svolta a DX via Lavarda 0,840 139,703 59,420 15:19' 15:10' 15:02'

COLCERESA (VI) Via Caneva 1,080 140,783 58,340 15:21' 15:11' 15:03'

" Svolta a SX via Parisoni 0,120 140,903 58,220 15:21' 15:12' 15:03'

" Via Mazzarina 1,360 142,263 56,860 15:23' 15:14' 15:05'

" Svolta a DX via Don Girolamo Carli  SP70 0,170 142,433 56,690 15:23' 15:14' 15:05'
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" Svolta a DX via Giovanni Battista Sasso 0,060 142,493 56,630 15:23' 15:14' 15:05'

" Svolta a DX sentiero della Tisa                                                                     GPM0,280 142,773 56,350 15:23' 15:14' 15:06'

" Sentiero della Tisa 0,050 142,823 56,300 15:24' 15:14' 15:06'

" Svolta a SX via Soprachiesa 0,680 143,503 55,620 15:25' 15:15' 15:07'

" Via Cellesello 1,430 144,933 54,190 15:27' 15:17' 15:09'

" Svolta a DX via Nogaredo  SP121                                      INIZIO 2° GIRO TISA0,230 145,163 53,960 15:27' 15:17' 15:09'

" Via Braglio  SP121 0,320 145,483 53,640 15:27' 15:18' 15:09'

" Via Guglielmo Marconi  SP121 0,140 145,623 53,500 15:28' 15:18' 15:09'

" Svolta a DX via Veneto 0,510 146,133 52,990 15:28' 15:19' 15:10'

" Via Lavarda 0,630 146,763 52,360 15:29' 15:20' 15:11'

" Via Barco 0,860 147,623 51,500 15:30' 15:21' 15:12'

FARA VICENTINO (VI) Via Rosi 1,950 149,573 49,550 15:33' 15:23' 15:15'

SALCEDO (VI) Via Paroli 0,420 149,993 49,130 15:34' 15:24' 15:15'

" Via Marchi 0,810 150,803 48,320 15:35' 15:25' 15:16'

MAROSTICA (VI) Svolta a DX via Lavarda 0,840 151,643 47,480 15:36' 15:26' 15:17'

COLCERESA (VI) Via Caneva 1,080 152,723 46,400 15:38' 15:28' 15:19'

" Svolta a SX via Parisoni 0,120 152,843 46,280 15:38' 15:28' 15:19'

" Via Mazzarina 1,360 154,203 44,920 15:40' 15:30' 15:21'

" Svolta a DX via Don Girolamo Carli  SP70 0,170 154,373 44,750 15:40' 15:30' 15:21'

" Svolta a DX via Giovanni Battista Sasso        0,060 154,433 44,690 15:40' 15:30' 15:21'

" Svolta a DX sentiero della Tisa                                                                     GPM0,280 154,713 44,410 15:41' 15:30' 15:21'

" Sentiero della Tisa 0,050 154,763 44,360 15:41' 15:31' 15:21'

" Svolta a SX via Soprachiesa 0,680 155,443 43,680 15:42' 15:31' 15:22'

" Via Cellesello 1,430 156,873 42,250 15:44' 15:33' 15:24'

" Svolta a DX via Nogaredo  SP121                                      INIZIO 3° GIRO TISA0,230 157,103 42,020 15:44' 15:34' 15:24'

" Via Braglio  SP121 0,320 157,423 41,700 15:44' 15:34' 15:25'

" Via Guglielmo Marconi  SP121 0,140 157,563 41,560 15:45' 15:34' 15:25'

" Svolta a DX via Veneto 0,510 158,073 41,050 15:45' 15:35' 15:26'

" Via Lavarda 0,630 158,703 40,420 15:46' 15:36' 15:27'

" Via Barco 0,860 159,563 39,560 15:47' 15:37' 15:28'

FARA VICENTINO (VI) Via Rosi 1,950 161,513 37,610 15:50' 15:40' 15:30'

SALCEDO (VI) Via Paroli 0,420 161,933 37,190 15:51' 15:40' 15:31'

" Via Marchi 0,810 162,743 36,380 15:52' 15:41' 15:32'

MAROSTICA (VI) Svolta a DX via Lavarda 0,840 163,583 35,540 15:53' 15:43' 15:33'

COLCERESA (VI) Via Caneva 1,080 164,663 34,460 15:55' 15:44' 15:34'

" Svolta a SX via Parisoni 0,120 164,783 34,340 15:55' 15:44' 15:34'

" Via Mazzarina 1,360 166,143 32,980 15:57' 15:46' 15:36'

" Svolta a DX via Don Girolamo Carli  SP70 0,170 166,313 32,810 15:57' 15:46' 15:36'

" Svolta a DX via Giovanni Battista Sasso           1,080 167,393 31,730 15:59' 15:48' 15:38'

" Svolta a DX sentiero della Tisa                                                                     GPM0,280 167,673 31,450 15:59' 15:48' 15:38'

" Sentiero della Tisa 0,050 167,723 31,400 15:59' 15:48' 15:38'

" Svolta a SX via Soprachiesa 0,680 168,403 30,720 16:00' 15:49' 15:39'

" Via Cellesello 1,430 169,833 29,290 16:02' 15:51' 15:41'

" Svolta a DX via Nogaredo  SP121                                       INIZIO 4° GIRO TISA0,230 170,063 29,060 16:02' 15:51' 15:41'

" Via Braglio  SP121 0,320 170,383 28,740 16:03' 15:52' 15:42'

" Via Guglielmo Marconi  SP121 0,140 170,523 28,600 16:03' 15:52' 15:42'

" Svolta a DX via Veneto 0,510 171,033 28,090 16:04' 15:53' 15:43'

" Via Lavarda 0,630 171,663 27,460 16:05' 15:54' 15:43'

" Via Barco 0,860 172,523 26,600 16:06' 15:55' 15:45'

FARA VICENTINO (VI) Via Rosi 1,950 174,473 24,650 16:09' 15:57' 15:47'

SALCEDO (VI) Via Paroli 0,420 174,893 24,230 16:09' 15:58' 15:48'

" Via Marchi 0,810 175,703 23,420 16:11' 15:59' 15:49'

MAROSTICA (VI) Svolta a DX via Lavarda 0,840 176,543 22,580 16:12' 16:00' 15:50'

COLCERESA (VI) Via Caneva 1,080 177,623 21,500 16:13' 16:02' 15:51'

" Svolta a SX via Parisoni 0,120 177,743 21,380 16:13' 16:02' 15:51'

" Via Mazzarina 1,360 179,103 20,020 16:15' 16:04' 15:53'

" Svolta a DX via Don Girolamo Carli  SP70 0,170 179,273 19,850 16:16' 16:04' 15:53'

" Svolta a DX via Giovanni Battista Sasso                0,690 179,963 19,160 16:17' 16:05' 15:54'

" Svolta a DX sentiero della Tisa                                                                     GPM0,280 180,243 18,880 16:17' 16:05' 15:55'

" Sentiero della Tisa 0,050 180,293 18,830 16:17' 16:05' 15:55'

" Svolta a SX via Soprachiesa 0,680 180,973 18,150 16:18' 16:06' 15:56'

" Via Cellesello 1,430 182,403 16,720 16:20' 16:08' 15:57'

" Svolta a SX via Ponticello SP 121                      FINE CIRCUITO DELLA TISA1,580 183,983 15,140 16:22' 16:10' 15:59'
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PIANEZZE (VI) Via Tenente Bernardo Lorenzon  SP121 1,200 185,183 13,940 16:24' 16:12' 16:01'

MAROSTICA (VI) Via Panica  SP121 0,440 185,623 13,500 16:25' 16:13' 16:02'

" Via Quattro Novembre  SP121 1,000 186,623 12,500 16:26' 16:14' 16:03'

" Via Stazione  SP121 0,280 186,903 12,220 16:27' 16:14' 16:03'

" Rotatoria 1° uscita via Rubbi  SP121 0,360 187,263 11,860 16:27' 16:15' 16:04'

" Rotatoria 2° uscita via Giovanni Checchin  SP71 0,480 187,743 11,380 16:28' 16:16' 16:04'

" Svolta a DX via Ponte Quarello 0,370 188,113 11,010 16:28' 16:16' 16:05'

" Via Caneva 0,580 188,693 10,430 16:29' 16:17' 16:06'

" Svolta a SX via San Benedetto (Diesel Farm) 2,820 191,513 7,610 16:33' 16:21' 16:09'

" Svolta a DX via Sant'Agata 0,500 192,013 7,110 16:34' 16:21' 16:10'

" Via Scomazzoni 0,690 192,703 6,420 16:35' 16:22' 16:11'

BASSANO DEL GRAPPA (VI) Via Scomazzoni 0,170 192,873 6,250 16:35' 16:23' 16:11'

" Svolta a SX via Pietro Gobetti  SP72 0,730 193,603 5,520 16:36' 16:24' 16:12'

" Svolta a SX Contrà San Michele 0,790 194,393 4,730 16:37' 16:25' 16:13'

" Svolta a DX strada Soarda 0,730 195,123 4,000 16:38' 16:26' 16:14'

" Svolta a SX strada Soarda 0,630 195,753 3,370 16:39' 16:26' 16:15'

" Svolta a DX Contrà San Giorgio 1,670 197,423 1,700 16:42' 16:29' 16:17'

" Svolta a SX via Santissima Trinità 0,250 197,673 1,450 16:42' 16:29' 16:17'

" Rotatoria 2° uscita viale Armando Diaz 0,310 197,983 1,140 16:42' 16:29' 16:18'

" Rotatoria 2° uscita viale Armando Diaz 0,440 198,423 0,700 16:43' 16:30' 16:18'

" Tieni la SX Piazzale Luigi Cadorna 0,110 198,533 0,590 16:43' 16:30' 16:18'

" Svolta a SX via Bastion 0,180 198,713 0,410 16:43' 16:30' 16:19'

" Via Porto di Brenta 0,210 198,923 0,200 16:44' 16:31' 16:19'

" Via Portici Lunghi 0,120 199,043 0,080 16:44' 16:31' 16:19'

" Svolta a DX via Bella Vitis 0,010 199,053 0,070 16:44' 16:31' 16:19'

" Svolta a SX Piazza Libertà 0,070 199,123 0,000 16:44' 16:31' 16:19'

ARRIVO 0,000 199,123 0,000 16:44' 16:31' 16:19'

GREEN ZONE

RIFORNIMENTO FISSO

CONTAGIRI 

ARRIVO

GPM
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